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1     Salvador Medrano       M1619         1/10       16:42    3:21       16:42
2      Soap                  M2024         1/15       17:16    3:28       17:16
3     Bob Loblaw             M2024         2/15       17:30    3:30       17:30
4     Daniel Driskill        M1619         2/10       17:32    3:31       17:32
5     Brooks Cataudella      M1619         3/10       17:40    3:32       17:40
6     Jakob Williams         M2024         3/15       18:06    3:38       18:06
7     Parker Vanlandingham   M1315         1/18       18:51    3:47       18:51
8     Dallas Carroll         M3034          1/8       19:08    3:50       19:08
9     Hunter Starling        M1619         4/10       19:30    3:54       19:30
10    Haley Geissler         F1315         1/17       20:05    4:01       20:05
11    Carson Ball            M1315         2/18       20:13    4:03       20:13
12    Barry Hall             M5054         1/17       21:06    4:14       21:06
13    Maya Boschee           F1315         2/17       21:12    4:15       21:12
14    Ryan McCann            M1315         3/18       21:27    4:18       21:27
15    David Aske             M4549         1/13       21:35    4:19       21:35
16                                          0/0       21:46    4:22       21:46
17    James Bolin            M3539         1/13       21:53    4:23       21:45
18    Tristan Galbreath      M1315         4/18       22:04    4:25       22:03
19    Jonathan Stewart       M0912         1/18       22:04    4:25       22:04
20    Blaine Wilkes          F4044         1/26       22:09    4:26       22:06
21    Sierra Thompson        F1619         1/18       22:15    4:27       22:15
22    David Hyden            M5054         2/17       22:16    4:28       22:16
23    Derek Pereira          M1315         5/18       22:33    4:31       22:24
24    Cymber Gemme           F1619         2/18       22:48    4:34       22:48
25    Addi Hillis            F1315         3/17       22:52    4:35       22:52
26    Detlef Galbreath       M4549         2/13       23:01    4:37       23:00
27    Andrew Dowty           M4044         1/16       23:07    4:38       22:40
28    Austin Cataudella      M2024         4/15       23:17    4:40       23:17
29    Justin Durham          M1619         5/10       23:28    4:42       23:28
30    Gina Carroll           F5054         1/20       23:28    4:42       23:28
31    Gene Wiseman           M4549         3/13       23:43    4:45       23:43
32    Gage Aragon            M1315         6/18       23:51    4:47       23:48
33    Chase Everett          M0912         2/18       23:51    4:47       23:48
34    Josh Teer              M2529          1/8       23:52    4:47       23:22
35    Scott Loder            M3034          2/8       23:55    4:47       23:53
36    Jordan Morris          F1315         4/17       24:08    4:50       24:08
37    Taylor Geissler        F2024         1/23       24:12    4:51       24:06
38    Madison Leigh          F1315         5/17       24:13    4:51       23:56
39    Roxanne Burns          F3539         1/37       24:13    4:51       23:50
40    Jeremy Moore           M3034          3/8       24:13    4:51       24:13
41    John Roland            M3034          4/8       24:14    4:51       23:49
42    Eldon Rhodes           M6064          1/4       24:15    4:51       24:12
43    Ryan Starling          M4044         2/16       24:16    4:52       24:12
44    Gordon Herbert         M4044         3/16       24:16    4:52       24:12
45    Stephen Rubino         M4549         4/13       24:22    4:53       24:20
46    Connor Kristof         M2024         5/15       24:24    4:53       23:54
47    Kathryn Dunn           F1315         6/17       24:28    4:54       24:28
48    Trip Aske              M1315         7/18       24:34    4:55       24:29
49    Jennifer Aske          F4549         1/16       24:35    4:55       24:30
50    Sarah Roland           F2529         1/19       24:39    4:56       24:16
51    Robert Maddy           M6569          1/5       24:40    4:56       24:40
52    James Stewart          M1315         8/18       24:42    4:57       24:42
53    David Borgstrom        M3034          5/8       24:42    4:57       24:31
54    Sarah Mitgchke         F3034         1/31       24:45    4:57       24:42
55    Aubrey Scoggins        F1619         3/18       24:49    4:58       24:49
56    Jeanne Urie            F4044         2/26       25:01    5:01       25:01
57    Toby Hummingbird       F4044         3/26       25:04    5:01       25:04
58    Shon Kendall           M4044         4/16       25:12    5:03       25:12
59    Don Livingston         M5054         3/17       25:16    5:04       24:53
60    Lisa Shaw              F3034         2/31       25:17    5:04       25:15
61    Milton Denny           M3539         2/13       25:30    5:06       25:13
62    Michael Arthurs        M2024         6/15       25:36    5:08       25:12
63    Joe Moberly            M5054         4/17       25:38    5:08       25:18
64    Christopher Geissler   M4044         5/16       25:42    5:09       25:37
65    Zachary Adams          M1619         6/10       25:44    5:09       25:40
66    John Slaughter         M5054         5/17       25:44    5:09       25:44
67    Jennifer Wheeler       F4044         4/26       25:45    5:09       25:19
68    Steve Potter           M2529          2/8       25:46    5:10       25:46
69    Dominic Mancello       M2529          3/8       25:49    5:10       25:47
70    Joe Pereira            M5054         6/17       26:00    5:12       25:51
71    Courtney Majors        F2529         2/19       26:06    5:14       26:06
72    Brian Majors           M2529          4/8       26:06    5:14       26:06
73    Jesse Frantz           M1619         7/10       26:09    5:14       25:58
74    Sam Peyton             M2024         7/15       26:14    5:15       26:07
75    Leanne Gronemeyer      F4549         2/16       26:18    5:16       26:17
76    Stacey Kendall         F3539         2/37       26:29    5:18       26:29
77    Chelsea Martinez       F1619         4/18       26:31    5:19       26:15
78                                          0/0       26:32    5:19       26:32
79    Kagen Miller           M1315         9/18       26:32    5:19       25:42
80    Shelby Mancello        F2529         3/19       26:37    5:20       26:35
81    Alli Lehr              F2024         2/23       26:44    5:21       26:35
82    Scott Trost            M4044         6/16       26:49    5:22       26:05
83    Lexi Armon             F1619         5/18       26:51    5:23       26:51
84    Sarah Noman            F1619         6/18       26:57    5:24       26:54
85    Karen Swift            F4044         5/26       27:02    5:25       27:02
86    Wayne Reuss            M4549         5/13       27:03    5:25       27:03
87    Myles Kristof          M2529          5/8       27:11    5:27       25:56
88    Angelica Reynolds      F2024         3/23       27:23    5:29       27:12
89    James Reynolds         M2024         8/15       27:23    5:29       27:13
90    Westin Nelson          M0912         3/18       27:26    5:30       27:26
91    Mark Franklin I        M5559          1/8       27:33    5:31       27:33
92    Audry Lane             F1315         7/17       27:39    5:32       27:15
93    Denis Lane             M4044         7/16       27:39    5:32       27:14
94    Victoria Wilkinson     F3539         3/37       27:43    5:33       27:41
95    Daelyn Denny           F1315         8/17       27:48    5:34       27:31
96    Sam Nelson             M1619         8/10       27:58    5:36       27:15
97    Ken Kristof            M5054         7/17       28:03    5:37       26:48
98    Martha Willis          F5559         1/11       28:06    5:38       27:51
99    Sierra Carroll         F2529         4/19       28:10    5:38       28:10
100   Kendel Herbert         F1619         7/18       28:11    5:39       28:11
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101   Jacob Adams            M1315        10/18       28:12    5:39       28:07
102   Joshua Fischer         M4044         8/16       28:15    5:39       28:00
103   Warren Lehr            M5054         8/17       28:15    5:39       28:07
104   Mina Becker            F3034         3/31       28:20    5:40       28:18
105   Blake Carter           M0912         4/18       28:22    5:41       28:20
106   Mark Sedlack           M4044         9/16       28:26    5:42       26:42
107   Mandi Everett          F3034         4/31       28:26    5:42       28:23
108   Lisa Burns             F3034         5/31       28:27    5:42       27:58
109   Dana Wilkes            F3034         6/31       28:29    5:42       28:01
110   John Burns             M3539         3/13       28:29    5:42       28:00
111   Laurie Simmons         F5054         2/20       28:33    5:43       27:57
112   Kirsten Hasley         F2024         4/23       28:36    5:44       28:36
113   Ruthchelle Sobresida   F3539         4/37       28:37    5:44       28:17
114   Kent Wadsworth         M4549         6/13       28:39    5:44       27:57
115   Kenna Cataudella       F5054         3/20       28:40    5:44       28:33
116   Melissa Dalton         F2529         5/19       28:44    5:45       28:24
117   Tammy Hillis           F4549         3/16       28:47    5:46       28:47
118   Lauri Stewart          F5054         4/20       28:48    5:46       28:41
119   Linda Herbert          F4549         4/16       28:49    5:46       28:45
120   Jaymi Jarvis           F3034         7/31       28:49    5:46       28:49
121   Jaimee Sizemore        F4044         6/26       28:52    5:47       28:52
122   Brenda Maynard         F3539         5/37       28:54    5:47       28:46
123   Judy Evans             F5054         5/20       28:57    5:48       28:50
124   Nathan Rigg            M0912         5/18       29:07    5:50       29:07
125   Candice Millsaw        F2529         6/19       29:08    5:50       29:08
126   Amy Zodrow             F3539         6/37       29:08    5:50       28:38
127   Michelle Wiseman       F4549         5/16       29:12    5:51       29:04
128   Barry Marcum           M5054         9/17       29:15    5:51       28:53
129   Jim Hunter             M6064          2/4       29:22    5:53       29:16
130   David Arthurs          M2529          6/8       29:25    5:53       29:01
131   Jaycee Blake           F0108          1/3       29:26    5:54       29:11
132   Mark Horning           M4549         7/13       29:27    5:54       28:44
133   Jim McFadden           M7074          1/2       29:28    5:54       29:27
134   Elisabeth Horning      F1619         8/18       29:28    5:54       28:45
135   Kayla Rowan            F3034         8/31       29:33    5:55       29:33
136   Candice Martinez       F3034         9/31       29:40    5:56       29:39
137   Rhonda Slavin          F5054         6/20       29:46    5:58       29:20
138   Caleb Speed            M1315        11/18       29:52    5:59       28:59
139   Chris Clay             M4549         8/13       29:53    5:59       29:53
140   Jennifer Harrold       F3539         7/37       30:02    6:01       29:32
141   Josiah Griffin         M1315        12/18       30:03    6:01       29:48
142   Nadia Guevara          F3539         8/37       30:06    6:02       29:55
143   Rita Tripplehorn       F6064          1/4       30:13    6:03       29:37
144   Larry Jennings         M6569          2/5       30:13    6:03       29:52
145   Tabitha Hasley         F2529         7/19       30:14    6:03       30:09
146   Melissa Lewis          F3034        10/31       30:15    6:03       30:00
147   Michael Goodman        M5559          2/8       30:17    6:04       30:17
148   Kelsey Sailor          F3034        11/31       30:17    6:04       29:28
149   Malcolm Kay            M1315        13/18       30:22    6:05       30:22
150   Leanne Tonubbee        F3034        12/31       30:26    6:06       29:55
151   Susan St John          F4549         6/16       30:41    6:09       30:28
152   Christina Glenn        F3034        13/31       30:43    6:09       30:31
153   Sierra Loder           F2529         8/19       30:47    6:10       30:45
154   Jessica Borystrom      F2024         5/23       30:49    6:10       30:49
155   Will Starling          M0912         6/18       30:49    6:10       30:32
156   Hannah Borgstrom       F2529         9/19       30:49    6:10       30:38
157   Kylee Miller           F1315         9/17       30:51    6:11       30:02
158   Rebecca Suppes         F3539         9/37       30:52    6:11       30:08
159   Kayla Cochran          F2024         6/23       30:58    6:12       30:36
160   Emily Teer             F2529        10/19       31:00    6:12       30:29
161   Leslie Snively         F5054         7/20       31:02    6:13       30:54
162   Racheal Wheeler        F3539        10/37       31:06    6:14       30:39
163   Nathan Kinney          M0912         7/18       31:10    6:14       31:10
164   Melissa Kinney         F3539        11/37       31:10    6:14       31:10
165   Kim Webber             F5559         2/11       31:18    6:16       31:11
166   Travan Morrow          M4044        10/16       31:21    6:17       30:31
167   Caden Smith            M1315        14/18       31:33    6:19       30:57
168   Don Huggins            M6064          3/4       31:36    6:20       31:23
169   Lancey Knebel          F4044         7/26       31:37    6:20       30:47
170   Matthew Logsdon        M3539         4/13       31:37    6:20       30:47
171   Allison Miller         F2529        11/19       31:39    6:20       31:24
172   Shane Carter           M4044        11/16       31:40    6:20       31:36
173   Allie Carter           F1315        10/17       31:40    6:20       31:37
174   Jamie Barba            F3539        12/37       31:42    6:21       31:42
175   Jesse Letbetter        M2024         9/15       31:43    6:21       31:36
176   Angelea Letbetter      F2024         7/23       31:43    6:21       31:37
177   Ashley Pittser         F2024         8/23       31:44    6:21       31:38
178   David Pavey            M6064          4/4       31:45    6:21       30:50
179   Melanie Anderegg       F3034        14/31       31:51    6:23       31:30
180   Jason Stewart          M4044        12/16       31:52    6:23       31:07
181   Mike Barnes            M5054        10/17       31:52    6:23       31:06
182   Lezlee McFadden        F4549         7/16       31:57    6:24       31:24
183   Ryan Cochran           M2024        10/15       31:59    6:24       31:36
184   Jt Thompson            M1315        15/18       31:59    6:24       31:36
185   Roberta Noonkester     F5559         3/11       32:09    6:26       31:31
186   Brad Bobo              M3539         5/13       32:14    6:27       31:39
187   Nicole Hanselman       F2529        12/19       32:21    6:29       32:21
188   Jadyn Aske             F1315        11/17       32:41    6:33       32:36
189   Austin Clark           M2024        11/15       32:41    6:33       32:29
190   Trevor Thacker         M3034          6/8       32:42    6:33       32:01
191   Rebecca Thacker        F2529        13/19       32:42    6:33       32:01
192   Jaxon Kendall          M0108          1/5       32:54    6:35       32:54
193   Debbie Richett         F3539        13/37       32:56    6:36       32:09
194   Rachel Unrau           F3034        15/31       32:56    6:36       32:09
195   Patty Jones            F4549         8/16       32:56    6:36       32:36
196   Marla Jeffries         F3539        14/37       33:01    6:37       32:30
197   Molly Peyton           F2024         9/23       33:03    6:37       32:56
198   Michael Horning        M0912         8/18       33:04    6:37       32:21
199   Madison Smith          F0912         1/17       33:05    6:37       33:02
200   Mo Smith               F4044         8/26       33:08    6:38       32:01
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201   Lindsey Willis         F3034        16/31       33:10    6:38       32:50
202   Kelsey Jones           F1619         9/18       33:10    6:38       32:50
203   Chris Sebastian        M4549         9/13       33:10    6:38       32:19
204   Taylor Barnes          F2024        10/23       33:11    6:39       32:24
205   Angie Troutz           F3539        15/37       33:12    6:39       32:51
206   Kaden Jandebeur        M0912         9/18       33:12    6:39       32:32
207   Katie Sebastian        F3539        16/37       33:13    6:39       32:22
208   Mark Thrash            M5054        11/17       33:22    6:41       32:30
209   Autumn Liniham         F3034        17/31       33:29    6:42       33:29
210   Amber Condley          F1619        10/18       33:29    6:42       32:31
211   Paiten Reavis          F0912         2/17       33:31    6:43       32:32
212   Jimmy Boyd             M4549        10/13       33:31    6:43       33:21
213   Will Condley           M0912        10/18       33:34    6:43       32:35
214   Jyl Griffin            F4044         9/26       33:40    6:44       33:24
215   Hannah Joslin          F1315        12/17       33:41    6:45       33:41
216   April Allen            F3034        18/31       33:44    6:45       33:34
217   Tanner Ray             M1315        16/18       33:49    6:46       33:49
218   Jon Ray Ii             M2024        12/15       33:49    6:46       33:49
219   Jon Ray                M5054        12/17       33:49    6:46       33:49
220   Kurtiss Grossman       M5559          3/8       33:50    6:46       33:50
221   Crystal Buchanan       F3539        17/37       33:56    6:48       33:04
222   Mary Kirkpatrick       F2024        11/23       34:08    6:50       34:03
223   Bailley Stevens        F1619        11/18       34:11    6:51       34:11
224   Alex Sprenger          M1619         9/10       34:15    6:51       34:11
225   Jennifer Miller-Morrow F3539        18/37       34:17    6:52       33:28
226   Chance Rogers          M2024        13/15       34:26    6:54       34:26
227   Matt Sidwell           M3539         6/13       34:29    6:54       33:42
228   Laurie Sidwell         F3034        19/31       34:29    6:54       33:42
229   Brian Martinez         M3539         7/13       34:30    6:54       32:49
230   Teigan Denny           F0912         3/17       34:32    6:55       34:00
231   Heidi Espinoza         F3034        20/31       34:37    6:56       33:36
232   Scott Johnson          M4044        13/16       34:38    6:56       34:38
233   Carmelita Rigg         F5559         4/11       34:38    6:56       34:31
234   Robert Johnson         M5054        13/17       34:40    6:56       34:40
235   Sabrina Lemons         F3539        19/37       34:43    6:57       34:30
236   Silvia Denny           F4044        10/26       34:43    6:57       34:29
237   Katy Fischer           F1315        13/17       34:44    6:57       34:31
238   Jacob Kendall          M0912        11/18       34:50    6:58       34:50
239   Robin Moneypenny       F4044        11/26       34:53    6:59       34:32
240   Zoe Inman              F1315        14/17       34:54    6:59       34:52
241   Lanna Sailor           F5054         8/20       34:56    7:00       34:07
242   Amber Reavis           F3539        20/37       34:56    7:00       33:57
243   Aliyah Smith           F0912         4/17       34:58    7:00       34:15
244   Jonathon Roeta         M3539         8/13       35:08    7:02       35:08
245   Glen Nelson            M5559          4/8       35:11    7:03       34:29
246   Katie North            F2024        12/23       35:14    7:03       35:14
247   Jonathan Espinoza      M3034          7/8       35:15    7:03       34:14
248   Rob Plonczmski         M5054        14/17       35:16    7:04       34:12
249   Ruth Medlin            F5054         9/20       35:18    7:04       35:07
250   Andy Thompson          M4549        11/13       35:23    7:05       35:01
251   Matt Thompson          M5559          5/8       35:24    7:05       35:00
252   Ginnise Blackwood      F4549         9/16       35:26    7:06       35:04
253   Hannah Condley         F0912         5/17       35:26    7:06       34:28
254   Cara Lehr              F2529        14/19       35:29    7:06       35:20
255   Roxy Roland            F5559         5/11       35:30    7:06       35:05
256   Mary Smith             F3034        21/31       35:38    7:08       35:29
257   Stacey Sills           F3539        21/37       35:40    7:08       35:40
258   Austin Zodrow          M0912        12/18       35:41    7:09       35:11
259   Ethan Richett          M3539         9/13       35:42    7:09       34:54
260   Sara Keeth             F3539        22/37       35:48    7:10       35:48
261   Kelsey Clark           F2024        13/23       35:53    7:11       35:41
262   Amy Livingston         F3539        23/37       35:54    7:11       35:24
263   Nick Sokolosky         M2529          7/8       35:55    7:11       35:30
264   Laci Sokolosky         F2529        15/19       35:55    7:11       35:30
265   Jennifer Terry         F2024        14/23       36:03    7:13       35:57
266   Alex Meacham           F1619        12/18       36:03    7:13       35:57
267   Kyle Perry             M4044        14/16       36:11    7:15       35:53
268   Hunter Wilson          M0912        13/18       36:15    7:15       36:10
269   Grace Partney          F0108          2/3       36:20    7:16       35:44
270   Michelle McMillan      F4549        10/16       36:25    7:17       35:46
271   Renee Smith            F4044        12/26       36:29    7:18       35:44
272   Ashlee Armon           F2024        15/23       36:30    7:18       36:30
273   Ashton Burns           M0912        14/18       36:33    7:19       36:09
274   Kyleigh Brewer         F2529        16/19       36:43    7:21       36:29
275   Sara Gaches            F3034        22/31       36:44    7:21       36:10
276   Aubrey Lyddon          F3034        23/31       36:45    7:21       35:54
277   Chanda Vlanich         F3539        24/37       36:46    7:22       35:54
278   Brianna Hibdon         F2529        17/19       36:46    7:22       36:12
279   Collin Carpenter       M1619        10/10       36:57    7:24       36:39
280   Jared Brewer           M2529          8/8       37:00    7:24       36:44
281   Ashley Johnson-Lowe    F2024        16/23       37:03    7:25       36:45
282   Elijah Warren          M0108          2/5       37:13    7:27       36:17
283   Jason Burns            M3539        10/13       37:15    7:27       36:51
284   Charlotte Horton       F5559         6/11       37:21    7:29       37:12
285   Nina Lehr              F5054        10/20       37:21    7:29       37:12
286   Pam Johnson            F5559         7/11       37:23    7:29       37:11
287   Stephanie Garringer    F3034        24/31       37:23    7:29       37:09
288   Teresa Dean            F4044        13/26       37:28    7:30       37:15
289   Alyson Frederick       F3034        25/31       37:29    7:30       36:33
290   Georgeanna Johnson     F4044        14/26       37:30    7:30       37:30
291   Kenzie Zodrow          F1619        13/18       37:34    7:31       37:02
292   Mackenzie McCann       F1619        14/18       37:35    7:31       36:57
293   Courtney Crafton       F3539        25/37       37:37    7:32       36:57
294   Katie Philkoff         M3539        11/13       37:37    7:32       36:58
295   Marna Salts            F5559         8/11       37:38    7:32       37:16
296   Sierra Wilson          F0912         6/17       37:41    7:33       37:17
297   Misty Olson            F3539        26/37       37:44    7:33       36:51
298   Giovanni Reinwand      M0912        15/18       37:44    7:33       37:39
299   Sherry Crumpton        F3539        27/37       37:49    7:34       37:49
300   Mary Wilson            F4549        11/16       37:51    7:35       37:27
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301   Hunter Carroll         F0108          3/3       37:58    7:36       37:58
302   Darrell Evans          M5559          6/8       37:59    7:36       36:54
303                                         0/0       38:01    7:37       38:01
304   Kim Baker              F3539        28/37       38:03    7:37       38:03
305   Kelly Fischer          F1619        15/18       38:06    7:38       37:52
306   Christine Fischer      F4044        15/26       38:11    7:39       37:58
307   Regina Fouse           F5054        11/20       38:16    7:40       37:55
308   Taylor Pate            M2024        14/15       38:18    7:40       38:00
309   Stephanie Murphy       F3539        29/37       38:19    7:40       38:02
310   Michelle Bates         F4044        16/26       38:20    7:40       37:39
311   Stephen Warren         M4044        15/16       38:22    7:41       37:24
312   Isiah Warren           M0108          3/5       38:22    7:41       37:25
313   Kayla Cannon           F2024        17/23       38:23    7:41       37:41
314   Taylor Cannon          F2024        18/23       38:23    7:41       37:42
315   Whitney Chillingworth  F2529        18/19       38:24    7:41       38:24
316   Liz Kester             F3034        26/31       38:25    7:41       38:25
317   Abby Rowden            F0912         7/17       38:33    7:43       38:33
318   Steffanie Ward         F4044        17/26       38:36    7:44       37:38
319   Ryann Bobo             F0912         8/17       38:38    7:44       38:05
320   Arlynda Lane           F4044        18/26       38:45    7:45       38:00
321   Cristian Guevara       M0912        16/18       38:46    7:46       38:33
322   Kristi Graham          F4549        12/16       38:47    7:46       38:35
323   Annie Nuttall          F3034        27/31       38:57    7:48       38:57
324   Sam Werther            M4549        12/13       38:59    7:48       38:19
325   Rachel Horning         F1315        15/17       39:00    7:48       38:17
326   Len Armon              M4044        16/16       39:04    7:49       39:04
327   Randy Mangile          M5559          7/8       39:06    7:50       38:21
328   Bryan Smith            M5054        15/17       39:28    7:54       39:28
329   Rebecca Jauquet        F5559         9/11       39:32    7:55       38:56
330   Aubrey Crumpton        F0912         9/17       39:32    7:55       39:32
331   Megan Olson            F1315        16/17       39:33    7:55       38:41
332   Morgan Toben           F2024        19/23       39:42    7:57       38:56
333   Pricilla Martinez      F0912        10/17       39:47    7:58       39:44
334   Carla Victor           F4044        19/26       39:52    7:59       39:20
335   Nancy Toben            F5054        12/20       39:58    8:00       39:12
336   Reagan Jauquet         F0912        11/17       39:59    8:00       39:12
337   Lori Armon             F4044        20/26       40:13    8:03       40:13
338   Kj North               F5054        13/20       40:21    8:05       40:21
339   Isabelle Martinez      F0912        12/17       40:23    8:05       40:19
340   Christopher Zodrow     M3539        12/13       40:36    8:08       40:05
341   Aaron Pittser          M1315        17/18       40:58    8:12       40:51
342   David Dowty            M7074          2/2       40:59    8:12       40:24
343   Brendan Blake          M0912        17/18       40:59    8:12       40:43
344   Christine Reynolds     F5054        14/20       41:03    8:13       40:57
345   Tina Pittser           F4044        21/26       41:08    8:14       41:00
346   Michele Dempster       F4044        22/26       41:14    8:15       40:48
347   Tonya North            F1619        16/18       41:23    8:17       41:07
348   Cindy Craft            F4044        23/26       41:23    8:17       41:06
349   Gloria Sprenger        F4044        24/26       41:42    8:21       41:10
350   Sarah Sprenger         F2024        20/23       41:42    8:21       41:11
351   MacKenzie Rowden       F1315        17/17       41:44    8:21       41:44
352   Emily Warren           F0912        13/17       41:45    8:21       41:15
353   Emily Stark            F3539        30/37       42:00    8:24       41:18
354   Carla Clark            F3539        31/37       42:05    8:25       41:24
355   Taylor Boley           F0912        14/17       42:22    8:29       41:56
356   Grace Evans            F0912        15/17       42:23    8:29       41:56
357   Rachel Denny           F3539        32/37       42:42    8:33       42:10
358   Maureen Culbreath      F3034        28/31       43:06    8:38       42:14
359   Amanda Ewton           F3539        33/37       43:13    8:39       42:31
360   Tony Wilson            M3539        13/13       43:24    8:41       42:55
361   Hannah Smith           F0912        16/17       43:38    8:44       42:56
362   Nichole Horning        F1619        17/18       43:57    8:48       43:16
363   Wendy Potter           F2529        19/19       43:57    8:48       43:57
364   Pierce Frederick       M0108          4/5       44:22    8:53       43:25
365   Nicole Warren          F3539        34/37       44:22    8:53       43:25
366   Christine North        F5054        15/20       44:25    8:53       43:46
367   Jeri Moberly           F5054        16/20       44:27    8:54       43:58
368   Tracy Wood             F4549        13/16       45:15    9:03       45:03
369   Dorian Cestare-Skrobo  F3034        29/31       45:19    9:04       45:00
370   Pam Beazer             F4549        14/16       45:19    9:04       45:19
371   Daryelle Craig         F2024        21/23       45:40    9:08       45:19
372   Danielle Matthews      F2024        22/23       45:48    9:10       45:27
373   Travis Matthews        M2024        15/15       45:48    9:10       45:27
374   Ursula Gould           F6064          2/4       45:49    9:10       45:28
375   Jamie Pendleton        M5054        16/17       46:07    9:14       45:15
376   Christine Pendleton    F5054        17/20       46:07    9:14       45:15
377   Anna Reinwand          F5054        18/20       46:16    9:16       45:50
378   John Culbreath         M3034          8/8       46:29    9:18       45:36
379   Doug McCann            M4549        13/13       46:51    9:23       46:14
380   Meaghan Johnson        F1619        18/18       46:53    9:23       46:34
381   Kellie McCann          F4044        25/26       46:53    9:23       46:15
382   Julie Carpneter        F4044        26/26       46:54    9:23       46:35
383   Aislinn Giguiere       F0912        17/17       46:54    9:23       46:54
384   Gary Potter            M6569          3/5       47:11    9:27       47:11
385   Dan Salts              M5054        17/17       49:28    9:54       48:34
386   Debra Cummings         F5559        10/11       51:32   10:19       51:22
387   Paula Edwards          F6064          3/4       52:48   10:34       51:44
388   Gary Edwards           M6569          4/5       52:48   10:34       51:44
389   Trina Joslin           F4549        15/16       53:39   10:44       53:39
390   Angie Condley          F3539        35/37       53:57   10:48       52:57
391   Gordon Cummings        M6569          5/5       54:35   10:55       53:58
392   Melonie Cummings       F2024        23/23       54:41   10:57       54:04
393   Daniel Wilson          M1315        18/18       54:48   10:58       54:20
394   Colleen Wilson         F3539        36/37       54:48   10:58       54:20
395   Lucas Wilson           M0912        18/18       54:48   10:58       54:20
396   Susan Coager           F4549        16/16       54:53   10:59       53:51
397   Chris Coager           M5559          8/8       54:55   10:59       53:53
398   Amanda Delk            F3539        37/37       56:41   11:21       55:47
399   Diana Greene           F6064          4/4       56:42   11:21       55:48
400   Annessa Herneisen      F3034        30/31       56:43   11:21       55:47
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401   Jessica Tennant        F3034        31/31       56:56   11:24       56:23
402   Nancy Gunter           F5054        19/20     1:00:49   12:10     1:00:14
403   Diana Garrett          F5559        11/11     1:00:49   12:10     1:00:15
404   Lisa Weaver            F5054        20/20     1:00:49   12:10     1:00:49
405   Doyce Gunter           M7579          1/1     1:00:49   12:10     1:00:15
406   Hudson Frederick       M0108          5/5     1:00:50   12:10       59:54
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